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ACCOUNTANTS | BOOKKEEPERS

All About Taxes (401) 739-7100

Amitrano, Ruzzo & Associates LLC (401) 262-5300

Barba CFO (401) 374-3439
Cayer Caccia, LLP (401) 732-8900
DiGennaro & Palumbo, LLP (401) 885-1000
DiSanto, Priest & Co. (401) 921-2000
Gilligan & Bianco, LLC (401) 464-4646

Jerold M. Weisman & Co. (401) 821-1400

Keeping The Books NE LLC (401) 358-1311
Lucier & Company CPA, Inc. (401) 946-1900

Michael A. Grande, CPA, MST (401) 821-3100

ADVENTURE TRAVEL

Distinctive Travel & Tours (401) 265-8300

ADVERTISING | PUBLIC RELATIONS

Aaron J Weintraub - PPAC (401) 286-4614

Beacon Communications (401) 732-3100

Cox Business (401) 615-1602

Cox Media (401) 615-1022

JH Communications (401) 831-6123

PiperSage Advertising & Marketing (401) 829-6466

PrimeTime (401) 732-3100

RI Newspaper Group (401) 732-3100
The Rhode Island Wave (401) 919-5930

Warwick Beacon (401) 732-3100

ALARM SYSTEMS | SECURITY

All Security Co, LLC (508) 993-4272

Electronic Alarms (401) 737-2221

Ext:226

AMUSEMENTS / ENTERTAINMENT

Aaron J Weintraub - PPAC (401) 286-4614

Centerline Pickleball Athletic Club
Entertainment Under the Stars (401) 640-4703

Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353

Mulligan's Island Golf & Entertainment ~ (401) 464-8855
PSE Agency (401) 273-5000
Riddle Room Escape Games (401) 398-8177
Taste Buds Kitchen (401) 885-0535

Urban Air Adventure Park Warwick (800) 960-4778

APARTMENTS

Fleetwood Management, LLC (401) 736-5470
AQUARIUMS / EQUIPMENT &
SUPPLIES

Something Fishy, Inc. (401) 732-9970

ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORKING

Frank Shatz & Co., Inc. (401) 739-1822

ART GALLERIES

Warwick Center For The Arts

ARTIST

Frank Galasso

ASSOCIATIONS

(401) 737-0010

(401) 615-5668

Medical - See Medical Associations

RI Assoc. Plumbing Heating Cooling (401) 644-8435

RI Hospitality Association (401) 223-1120

ATTRACTIONS / CRUISES

Block Island Ferry / Interstate Navigation (401) 783-4613

Clouds Hill Victorian House Museum (401) 884-9490

Rl Bay Cruises | Vineyard Fast Ferry ~ (401) 295-4040

AUDIO / VISUAL / LIGHTING

WRIK Entertainment (401) 769-1325

AUTO CLUBS

AAA Northeast (401) 868-2000

AUTO LOCKSMITH

Jon's Locks Inc. (401) 921-8376

AUTO REPAIR / SERVICE

Elite Auto Repair, Inc. (401) 736-8942

Firestone Complete Auto Care - (401) 327-5406

Herb's Towing and Service Center, Inc. (401) 737-9773

Hillsgrove Servicenter, Inc. (401) 737-3818

Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500

AUTO REPAIR / SERVICE / TOWING

Herb's Towing and Service Center, Inc. (401) 737-9773

AUTO SALES / SERVICE

Bald Hill Dodge Chrysler Jeep RAM Kia (401) 828-3700 Ext:200

AWARDS / TROPHIES / PLAQUES

RTS Embroidery & Promotional Solutions(401) 946-4685

BACKFLOW PREVENTER: TESTING,

INSTALLATION

Riley Plumbing & Heating Co. (401) 738-1688

BACKUP | DISASTER RECOVERY

Secure Future Tech Solutions (401) 537-1170

BAKERIES / BAKERS

Aldo's Bakery (401) 466-2198

BALLOONS

Ballooney Tunes (401) 728-8705

RJB Balloons LLC (401) 523-8899

BANKS / CREDIT UNIONS

BankFive (774) 888-6126

BankNewport - Coventry (401) 827-0044

BankNewport - Warwick (401) 889-5261

BankRI - Buttonwoods (401) 732-4045

BankRI - Coventry (401) 574-1870

BankRI - Jefferson Boulevard (401) 773-4000

BankRI - Oaklawn Ave (401) 473-3775

BankRI - Park Avenue (401) 946-2244

BankRlI - Providence (401) 456-5015

BankRI - Warwick Avenue (401) 463-4040

BayCoast Bank (401) 415-0216

Bristol County Savings Bank (401) 722-4770

Centreville Bank - Coventry (401) 823-9100

Centreville Bank - Cranston (401) 464-9100

Centreville Bank - West Greenwich (401) 827-5131

Centreville Bank - West Warwick (401) 821-9100
CME Credit Union (401) 463-3010

Coastal 1 Credit Union - Apponaug (401) 736-0810

Coastal 1 Credit Union - East Greenwich (401) 495-3710
Coastal 1 Credit Union - Plainfield Pike (401) 942-0312
Coastal 1 Credit Union - Sockanosset
Coastal 1 Credit Union - Warwick Ave  (401) 785-1591
Greenwood Credit Union (401) 739-4600
HarborOne Bank - Cowesett (401) 885-0367
HarborOne Bank - Lincoln (401) 722-2022
HarborOne Bank - Warwick Avenue (401) 738-5511

Navigant Credit Union - Coventry (401) 319-2905

Navigant Credit Union - Cranston (401) 233-4700
Navigant Credit Union - Smithfield (401) 233-4700
Navigant Credit Union - Warwick (401) 233-4700
Navigant Credit Union - Warwick Plaza (401) 233-4700

Ocean State Credit Union - Main Street (401) 397-1900

Ocean State Credit Union - Nooseneck (401) 397-1900

Ocean State Credit Union - Warwick (401) 397-1900

Rhode Island Credit Union (401) 751-7440

Shoreham Bank (800) 223-1700

Washington Trust - Centerville Rd (401) 739-2353

Washington Trust - Coventry (401) 262-3690

Washington Trust - North Kingstown (401) 295-4700

Washington Trust - Oaklawn (401) 732-0049

Washington Trust - Reservoir Ave

Washington Trust - Warwick Ave (401) 921-2500

WAVE Federal Credit Union - Greenwich (401) 781-1020

WAVE Federal Credit Union - Warwick (401) 562-1232

Webster Bank - Bald Hill (401) 822-7741

Westerly Community Credit Union (401) 596-7000

Westerly Community Credit Union - (401) 596-7000

Westerly Community Credit Union - (401) 596-7000

Westerly Community Credit Union - (401) 596-7000

Westerly Community CU - Coventry (401) 596-7000

BANQUET / EVENT VENUES

Aldrich Mansion (401) 739-6850

Crowne Plaza Hotel (401) 732-6000

Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353

Iron Works (401) 739-5111
Mulligan's Island Golf & Entertainment ~ (401) 464-8855
Rhodes on the Pawtuxet Inc. (401) 785-4333

Warwick Country Club (401) 739-0550

BEDDING

Spherehead Pillow (401) 862-1341

BILL NEGOTIATION SERVICES

Glenelg LLC (401) 675-1420

BOOKS

Association of Rhode Island Authors (401) 949-5299

BRIDAL

Ext:112

Ext:2470

Ext:101
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Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353

BUILDING

Legacy Construction LLC (401) 639-2949

BUSINESS CONSULTANTS

Community Investment Corp. (866) 776-6172

David Nash (401) 447-8000
Entropy, LLC (401) 932-3825
Griffith Productivity Solutions (401) 289-0042

Lucier & Company CPA, Inc. (401) 946-1900

BUSINESS FORMS / MARKETING
MATERIALS

Minuteman Press Warwick - Providence (401) 732-7848

Printcraft (401) 739-0700

BUSINESS SERVICES
1-800 STRIPER of Providence (401) 787-1929

Central RI Chamber Of Commerce (401) 732-1100

Entropy, LLC (401) 932-3825

Jon's Locks Inc. (401) 921-8376
Rhode Island Business Referral (401) 952-4010
RISBDC/Small Business Development  (401) 874-7232

Sentinel Limousine, Inc. (401) 434-2700

CANDY

Chocolate Delicacy

CAR WASH

Scrub-A-Deb Coventry

(401) 884-4949

(401) 223-4276

Washville Car Wash - Cranston St (401) 414-7329

Washville Car Wash - Oaklawn Ave (401) 414-7329

CATERERS

Dave's Fresh Marketplace - East (401) 885-1191

Revolution American Bistro (401) 780-8700

Russell Morin Catering & Events (508) 226-6600

Tavolo Wine Bar & Tuscan Grille (401) 384-7570

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Central Rl Chamber Of Commerce (401) 732-1100

CHILD CARE / DAY CARE / NURSERY

/ PRESCHOOL
Boys & Girls Clubs Of Warwick (401) 467-4385
Magic Years Child Care Gallery (401) 738-3511

Precious Years Nursery School (401) 738-0550

CHILD CARE / NANNY

Communities for People (857) 348-0824

CHIROPRACTORS

McArdle Chiropractic & Wellness Center (401) 383-3400

Pilloni Family Chiropractic (401) 738-6477

CLEANING SERVICES /
MAINTENANCE

Springbrook Power Washing (401) 742-2597

CLEANING SERVICES / SPECIALTY

ServiceMaster By Mason (401) 322-3030

CLERGY

Rabbi Benjamin Lefkowitz (401) 523-3492
CLOTHING

Boot Barn (401) 361-0808

Preferred Sportswear Inc (610) 394-4010

COACHING / LIFE / BUSINESS /
TRAINING

Badass Sparkle Queens (508) 450-5837
Griffith Productivity Solutions (401) 289-0042

Laid-back Fitness (401) 871-8436

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY / SCHOOL
PLANNING & FINANCIAL AID
SERVICES
College Planning Center (401) 736-3170

RISLA - Rhode Island Student Loan (401) 468-1760

COLLEGES / UNIVERSITIES /
SCHOOLS

CCRI - Community College of RI (401) 825-1000
New England Institute of Technology (401) 739-5000

Warwick Area Career & Technical Center(401) 734-3150

COMMERCIAL FURNITURE /
WORKSTATIONS

Office Direct/Cannava Design Ltd.

COMMERCIAL INTERIOR DESIGN

(401) 732-3040

(401) 732-3040

Office Direct/Cannava Design Ltd.

COMMUNICATIONS

Ann-Mary Currier, Public Relations (401) 536-4490

Raskin Resources Productions (401) 440-6299

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT /

NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATIONS
Central RI Chamber Of Commerce (401) 732-1100
Conimicut Village Association (203) 676-9894

House of Hope Community Development(401) 463-3324

COMPUTER

Technology Advisory Group (401) 228-6400

Usherwood Office Technology (315) 952-3003

COMPUTER / NETWORK DESIGN /
INSTALLATION / MAINTENANCE

Connectivity Point (401) 737-5300

COMPUTER REPAIR

The Right Click

COMPUTER SALES & SERVICE

(401) 537-1170

(401) 783-0613

Secure Future Tech Solutions

CONTRACTORS: CARPENTRY

Deslandes Construction (401) 467-7600

CONTRACTORS: ELECTRICAL

D & D Electric Company (401) 228-7500

CONTRACTORS: GENERAL

Antillian Construction (401) 699-7838

Deslandes Construction (401) 467-7600
E.W. Burman Inc. (401) 738-5400
Legacy Construction LLC (401) 639-2949
RWL General Contractors (401) 729-1200

Scanlon Enterprises, Inc. (401) 737-7902

CONTRACTORS: REMODELING

Home Mobility Pros (401) 407-6305

COOKING CLASSES / EVENTS

Taste Buds Kitchen (401) 885-0535

COUNTRY CLUBS / GOLF CLUBS

Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353

Warwick Country Club (401) 739-0550

CPR/FIRST AID INSTRUCTION

Torrey Enterprises, LLC | Teach U CPR (401) 603-8876

CREMATORY / CREMATION
SERVICES
Carpenter-Jenks Funeral Home and (401) 826-1600

Urquhart-Murphy Funeral Home (401) 737-3510

CRUISES / TOURS

Distinctive Travel & Tours (401) 265-8300

CYBERSECURITY

Secure Future Tech Solutions (401) 537-1170

Technology Advisory Group (401) 228-6400

DANCE

The Dancing Feeling (401) 736-0110

DENTISTS / DENTAL SERVICES

Elisa S Liberto, DMD (401) 781-8696
Pratt Family Dentistry (401) 884-2190

West Shore Dental Associates (401) 739-1399

DESIGN/BUILD

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen of Southern (401) 433-7272

RIKB Design Build (401) 463-1550

DISC JOCKEY

WRIK Entertainment (401) 769-1325

DOCTORS

Oceanside Medical Asethetics & Primary (401) 384-7501

DOCTORS: FAMILY MEDICINE

South County Health (401) 782-8000
South County Health Medical & Wellness(401) 471-6740
South County Health Medical & Wellness(401) 562-1017

DOORS: OVERHEAD

Carr's Overhead Door, Inc. (401) 397-6015

EDUCATION / TRAINING

EBS5 Investors (800) 997-1228

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small (401) 825-1038

Junior Achievement Of Rhode Island ~ (401) 331-3850
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New England Institute of Technology ~ (401) 739-5000

Ocean State Shaolin, LLC (401) 702-4243

Taste Buds Kitchen (401) 885-0535

Warwick Center For The Arts (401) 737-0010

EDUCATION SERVICES
CollegeBoard (240) 205-9961

EBS5 Investors (800) 997-1228

ELECTRICIANS / ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION

D & D Electric Company (401) 228-7500

K Electric, Inc. (401) 739-6000

Kent County Electrical Services Inc. (401) 639-1604

ELECTRONICS

VR Industries, Inc. (401) 732-6800

EMBROIDERY

Preferred Sportswear Inc (610) 394-4010

RTS Embroidery & Promotional Solutions(401) 946-4685

EMPLOYMENT

Colony Personnel Associates (401) 739-0670

Express Employment Professionals (401) 739-8460

Living Innovations (401) 732-0304

RI Cross Disability Coalition (401) 737-1238

RI Dept. of Labor & Training / (401) 462-8000

RI Temps / RI Personnel, Inc. (401) 781-8400

ENERGY

Beacon Solar (401) 486-9767

Know Solar
Newport Renewables -401-619-590
ENERGY CONSERVATION /

EFFICIENCY
Beacon Solar (401) 486-9767
Rhode Island Energy (800) 322-3223

RISE Engineering (401) 784-3700

ENGINEERS

Thielsch Engineering, Inc.

EQUIPMENT

Sunbelt Rentals Flooring Solutions

EVENT DECOR

RJB Balloons LLC

(401) 467-6454

(401) 244-1228

(401) 523-8899

EVENT PLANNERS

Global Excellence Inc. (401) 732-8080

Russell Morin Catering & Events (508) 226-6600
Warwick Country Club (401) 739-0550

WRIK Entertainment

FARMS

Morris Farm

(401) 769-1325

(401) 738-1036

Ext:12

FASTENERS / TOOLS / ADHESIVES

Netcoh Sales Company Inc. (401) 739-9008

FASTENERS: INDUSTRIAL /

CONSTRUCTION

Cutlass Fasteners Inc. (401) 732-6333
FENCES

Cosco LLC / Fence & Guardrail (401) 765-0009
FINANCIAL / INVESTMENT
PLANNERS

Cornerstone Financial Group, LLC
Greenwood Credit Union

Massey & Associates, Inc.

New York Life - Alexander Gagnier
Washington Trust - Centerville Rd
Washington Trust - North Kingstown
Washington Trust - Oaklawn

Washington Trust - Warwick Ave

(508) 801-1469
(401) 739-4600
(401) 333-8000
(518) 779-3606
(401) 739-2353
(401) 295-4700
(401) 732-0049
(401) 921-2500

William Palmisciano, CPCU, CLU, CHFC(401) 884-7292

FINANCIAL/ PERSONAL LOANS

Westerly Community Credit Union

(401) 596-7000

FINANCING: COMMERCIAL

Bristol County Savings Bank
Centreville Bank - Coventry
Centreville Bank - Cranston
Centreville Bank - West Greenwich
Centreville Bank - West Warwick
Community Investment Corp.
Cornerstone Commercial Capital Inc
Greenwood Credit Union
Washington Trust - Warwick Ave
Westerly Community Credit Union

Westerly Community CU - Coventry

(401) 722-4770
(401) 823-9100
(401) 464-9100
(401) 827-5131
(401) 821-9100
(866) 776-6172
(401) 603-3732
(401) 739-4600
(401) 921-2500
(401) 596-7000
(401) 596-7000

FIRE EXTINGUISHERS /

SPRINKLERS

ACAF Systems

FIREPLACE / STOVES

Joe's Fireside Repair

(401) 828-9787

(401) 471-3399

FITNESS EQUIPMENT &

ACCESSORIES

MF Athletic | Perform Better

FLOORING

(401) 234-5026

Floor Coverings International of Coastal (401) 535-7474

Floor & Decor
Office Direct/Cannava Design Ltd.
Totally Wicked Tile LLC

(401) 889-4241
(401) 732-3040
(401) 218-8361

FLORIST / FLORIST SUPPLY

Just In Time Flowers

FOOD PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING

Drum Rock Products

(401) 737-0331

(401) 737-5165

FOOD SAFETY: TRAINING,
INSPECTION, CONSULTING

Ext:100

Dottie LeBeau Group Ltd (401) 385-9040

FOOD TRUCK

BIG DOG EATS (401) 219-8998

FOOD: FARM STAND

Morris Farm (401) 738-1036
FREIGHT FORWARDING /
INTERNATIONAL

Tazmanian Freight Systems Inc (401) 312-3230

FUEL DELIVERY

The Fuel Genie (401) 219-1609

FUNDRAISING

A Wish Come True, Inc. (401) 781-9199

Badass Sparkle Queens (508) 450-5837

Mulligan's Island Golf & Entertainment ~ (401) 464-8855

FUNERAL HOMES

Barrett & Cotter Funeral Home (401) 463-9000

Carpenter-Jenks Funeral Home and (401) 826-1600

Urquhart-Murphy Funeral Home (401) 737-3510

FURNITURE

Jordan's Furniture (401) 223-3500

Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500

GENERATORS

K Electric, Inc. (401) 739-6000

Kent County Electrical Services Inc. (401) 639-1604

Wood's Heating Service (401) 434-1487

GIFT SHOP

Soul Sanctuary (401) 714-6681

TigerEye Gift Shop LLC (401) 384-7024

GIFTS / BASKETS / HANDMADE

Chocolate Delicacy (401) 884-4949

TigerEye Gift Shop LLC (401) 384-7024

GOVERNMENT / CIVIC
City of Warwick (401) 738-2000

City of Warwick - Assessor (401) 738-2005

City of Warwick - Board of Canvassers (401) 738-2010

City of Warwick - Building (401) 738-2000

City of Warwick - Clerk, Deeds, Probate, (401) 738-2006

City of Warwick - Finance (401) 738-2015

City of Warwick - Fire Department (401) 468-4044

City of Warwick - Housing & Community (401) 738-2009

City of Warwick - Parks & Recreation ~ (401) 738-2000

City of Warwick - Planning (401) 738-2000

City of Warwick - Public Works (401) 738-2000

City of Warwick - Purchasing (401) 738-2013

City of Warwick - Tax Collector (401) 738-2002

City of Warwick - Tourism & (401) 738-2014

City of Warwick - Treasurer (401) 738-2019
City of Warwick - Zoning (401) 921-9534
Coventry Parks & Recreation (401) 822-9107

ESGR - Employer Support of the Guard (401) 275-1246

Ext:12

Ext:6299

Ext:6202

Ext:6289
Ext:6500
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Rhode Island Commerce (401) 278-9100

HAIR / NAIL SALONS / BARBERS
Deep Breaths Salon & Holistic (401) 808-6162

Flawless Beauty (401) 320-8657

HARDWARE STORES

Salk's Hardware & Marine (401) 739-1027

HEALTH AND FITNESS
Centerline Pickleball Athletic Club
Laid-back Fitness (401) 871-8436

Ocean State Shaolin, LLC (401) 702-4243

HEALTH AND WELLNESS

Bridgemark Addiction Recovery Services (401) 781-2700

Deep Breaths Salon & Holistic (401) 808-6162

Float RI (401) 921-5100

Goldfish Swim School Warwick (401) 329-6040

Mainely Tubs (401) 414-3110

MF Athletic | Perform Better (401) 234-5026

Morris Farm (401) 738-1036

Natural Awakenings Magazine (401) 226-1552

Oceanside Medical Asethetics & Primary (401) 384-7501

Pool & Patio Center, Inc. (401) 823-7290

QC Kinetix (401) 409-2607

Raskin Resources Productions (401) 440-6299

Soul Sanctuary (401) 714-6681

South County Health (401) 782-8000

South County Health Medical & Wellness(401) 562-1017
South County Health Medical & Wellness(401) 471-6740
The Compassionate Healer

(401) 691-6000

Thrive Behavioral Health

Thundermist Health Center (401) 235-6887

HEALTH INSURANCE
AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. (401) 734-2424

HealthSource RI for Employers (855) 683-6757

Starkweather & Shepley (401) 435-3600

HEATING / AIR CONDITIONING

Coverall Mechanical (401) 996-1954

R.E. Coogan Heating Inc (401) 732-6562
Riley Plumbing & Heating Co. (401) 738-1688

Wood's Heating Service (401) 434-1487

HOME DECOR

Morris Farm

HOME IMPROVEMENT

Carr's Overhead Door, Inc.

(401) 738-1036

(401) 397-6015
Rise Interiors, LLC (401) 499-2467

Shoreham Bank (800) 223-1700

HOSPICE

AccentCare Hospice of Rhode Island ~ (401) 200-8211

HOSPITALS
Kent Hospital (401) 737-7010

South County Health (401) 782-8000

HOTELS

Best Western Airport Inn (401) 737-7400

Crowne Plaza Hotel (401) 732-6000

Fairfield Inn Providence/Warwick Airport (401) 732-0900

Hampton Inn - Coventry/Warwick (401) 823-4041

Holiday Inn Express - Coventry (401) 821-3322

Homewood Suites by Hilton - Warwick ~ (401) 738-0008

Hyatt Place (401) 738-8700

Radisson Hotel - Providence Airport (401) 739-3000

Residence Inn by Marriott - Coventry (401) 828-1170

SpringHill Suites by Marriott (401) 822-1244

The Loom Hotel (401) 734-4660

HOUSING

Coventry Housing Authority (401) 828-4367

House of Hope Community Development(401) 463-3324

HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
Boss Consulting HR, LLC (860) 912-2306
Coastline EAP / Rl Student Assistance  (401) 732-9444
Insperity (314) 435-2252

RI Temps / Rl Personnel, Inc. (401) 781-8400

ICE CREAM / FROZEN YOGURT

Udder Delights - Coventry (401) 337-9277

INSTALLER / OFFICE FURNITURE

Astro of New England, LLC (401) 397-8484

INSURANCE AGENTS

AAA Northeast (401) 868-2000

AFLAC - William Kirk (401) 889-2261

AmMWINS Group Benefits, Inc. (401) 734-2424

Blaeser Insurance Agency, LLC (401) 827-8888

Brook Insurance Associates, LLC (401) 381-1350

Comparion Insurance Agency (401) 824-1114

Gallo | Thomas Insurance Agency, Inc. (401) 732-9100

Hilb Group New England (800) 232-0582

Lathrop Insurance - Cranston (401) 596-2525

Lathrop Insurance - Westerly (401) 596-2525

McLane Insurance Agency (401) 773-7892

New York Life - Sanjeeva Chetty (508) 717-9592
Senior Insurance Solutions LLC (401) 439-5413

Slocum | Real Estate & Insurance (401) 738-3366
Starkweather & Shepley (401) 435-3600

William Palmisciano, CPCU, CLU, CHFC(401) 884-7292

INSURANCE COMPANIES

Beacon Mutual Insurance Co (401) 825-2667

Blue Cross Blue Shield of RI (401) 459-5736
Delta Dental Of Rhode Island (401) 752-6000
Neighborhood Health Plan of Rhode (401) 459-6000

Providence Mutual Fire Insurance Co.  (401) 827-1800

INTERIOR DECORATORS /
DESIGNERS
Inspired Closets RI (401) 895-9357

Momu Home Designs (401) 533-4753

Ext:100

Rise Interiors, LLC (401) 499-2467

IT CONSULTING / SUPPORT
Machado Consulting (508) 453-4700
Secure Future Tech Solutions (401) 537-1170

Signal Solutions (401) 204-0950

Technology Advisory Group (401) 228-6400

JEWELRY STORES

Badass Sparkle Queens

KIDS BIRTHDAY PARTIES

(401) 871-8436

(508) 450-5837

Laid-back Fitness

Mulligan's Island Golf & Entertainment ~ (401) 464-8855
Riddle Room Escape Games (401) 398-8177
Taste Buds Kitchen (401) 885-0535
Urban Air Adventure Park Warwick (800) 960-4778

Warwick Center For The Arts (401) 737-0010

KIDS FITNESS CLASSES

Laid-back Fitness (401) 871-8436

KITCHEN / BATH REMODELING

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen of Southern (401) 433-7272

RIKB Design Build (401) 463-1550

LABELS

Apex Barcoding Systems, Inc. (401) 732-1118

Gem Barcoding, Inc. (800) 868-2944

LAWYERS

DeAngelis & McNamara Cofone P.C.  (401) 737-6877

Lavoie Law, LLC (401) 825-7900

Lonardo Forte & Trudeau LLP (401) 542-4100

McCarthy Law, LLC (401) 541-5540
McGunagle Hentz, PC (401) 941-7500
Moonan, Stratton & Waldman, LLP (401) 272-6300
Petrarca and McGair, Inc. (401) 821-1330
Revens, Revens, St. Pierre & Wyllie P.C.(401) 822-2900
Senerchia & Senerchia P.C. (401) 615-3880

Warr & Warr PC (401) 437-2600

LAWYERS: PERSONAL INJURY

Lavoie Law, LLC (401) 825-7900

McCarthy Law, LLC (401) 541-5540

LIMOUSINE SERVICE

Sentinel Limousine, Inc.

LIQUOR

Karen Haxton's Kent Liquors

(401) 434-2700

(401) 739-8030

People's Liquor Warehouse Apponaug  (401) 737-0900

LOCKS / LOCKSMITH
All Seaurity Co, LLC (508) 993-4272

Jon's Locks Inc. (401) 921-8376

MALL

Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500

MANUFACTURERS

AstroNova, Inc (401) 828-4000
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Cutlass Fasteners Inc. (401) 732-6333 Association of Rhode Island Authors ~ (401) 949-5299

MORTGAGES

Centreville Bank - Coventry

MF Athletic | Perform Better (401) 234-5026 Boys & Girls Clubs Of Warwick (401) 467-4385

(401) 823-9100

Primary Flow Signal, Inc. (401) 461-6366 Bridgemark Addiction Recovery Services (401) 781-2700

Centreville Bank - Cranston (401) 464-9100

SyQwest, Inc (401) 432-7129 Central RI Chamber Of Commerce (401) 732-1100

Centreville Bank - West Greenwich (401) 827-5131

The Original Bradford Soap Works Inc.  (401) 821-2141 Conimicut Village Association (203) 676-9894

Centreville Bank - West Warwick (401) 821-9100

VR Industries, Inc. (401) 732-6800 Feed RI (401) 300-1953
HarborOne Bank - Cowesett (401) 885-0367

Windmill Associates Inc. (401) 732-4700 Ext:3 Goodwill Industries of Southern New  (401) 321-2044
HarborOne Bank - Lincoln (401) 722-2022

House of Hope Community Development(401) 463-3324

HarborOne Bank - Warwick Avenue (401) 738-5511

MANUFACTURERS REP.

(401) 331-3850
(401) 333-4000

Junior Achievement Of Rhode Island

American Climate Technology Main Street Home Loans - Warwick (401) 378-0640

Kent County Prevention Coalition (401) 732-8680

Semper Home Loans - Warwick (401) 578-8929

MANUFACTURERS: MEDICAL
DEVICES

VR Industries, Inc.

Kent County YMCA (401) 828-0130

Shoreham Bank (800) 223-1700

MENTOR Rhode Island (401) 732-7700
Washington Trust - Centerville Rd (401) 739-2353

(401) 732-6800 Project Undercover Inc. (401) 773-4250

Washington Trust - North Kingstown (401) 295-4700

Rhode Island SPCA (401) 228-3316

(401) 732-0049

MAPS / PUBLISHER

PiperSage Advertising & Marketing

Washington Trust - Oaklawn
(401) 829-6466 RI Cross Disability Coalition (401) 737-1238

Washington Trust - Warwick Ave (401) 921-2500

Saint Elizabeth Adult Day Centers (401) 739-2844
WAVE Federal Credit Union - Greenwich (401) 781-1020 Y

MARINAS

Harbor Lights

Saint Elizabeth Community (401) 773-7400

WAVE Federal Credit Union - Warwick (401) 562-1232
401) 737
(401) 737-6353 Thrive Behavioral Health (401) 691-6000

Westerly Community CU - Coventry (401) 596-7000

MOSQUITO AND TICK CONTROL

(401) 738-3766

Thundermist Health Center (401) 235-6887

MARKET RESEARCH / ANALYSIS

KSA Marketing (401) 681-4900

MARKETING

Bliss More, Stress Less

Tori Lynn Andreozzi Foundation (401) 480-2277

Arrest-A-Pest, Inc.

MOVERS / STORAGE

Astro of New England, LLC

U.S. Small Business Administration (401) 528-4561

We Make RI (401) 232-0077

(401) 486-7970

Westbay Community Action (401) 732-4660

(401) 397-8484

KSA Marketing (401) 681-4900

Coutu Bros Moving & Storage (401) 739-7788 YMCA Camp Westwood (401) 397-7779

Obsessed With Success (401) 236-5055

OMNI Digital Services (401) 316-2556

OFFICE EQUIPMENT / SUPPLIES /
PRINT SERVICES

Automated Business Solutions

MUSEUMS

(401) 739-0700 Clouds Hill Victorian House Museum

Printcraft (401) 884-9490

Warwick Center For The Arts (401) 737-0010 (401) 732-3000

MUSIC

Ballooney Tunes

MARTIAL ARTS / INSTRUCTION

Ocean State Shaolin, LLC (401) 702-4243

MASSAGE THERAPISTS

Staples - Cranston (401) 943-2060

Staples - Warwick (401) 828-3737

(401) 728-8705

Flawless Beauty (401) 320-8657 Entertainment Under the Stars (401) 640-4703 OIL/ FUEL / ENERGY
iHeart Media (401) 440-6407 Wood's Heating Service (401) 434-1487
MEDIA / ENTERTAINMENT WRIK Entertainment (401) 769-1325
Entertainment Under the Stars (401) 640-4703 OPTOMETRIST /
iHeart Media (401) 440-6407 NAIL SALON OPHTHALMOLOGIST / OPTICIAN

Artistic Nails & Spa (401) 681-4840 Koch Eye Associates (401) 738-4800

Newbury North Media "The Food Dude" (401) 529-0633

MEDIATION SERVICES

Center for Mediation - RI

(401) 352-0202

(401) 808-6162 Lam N. Dao, O.D.

Deep Breaths Salon & Holistic

West Bay Eye Associates (401) 732-2350

OPTOMETRIST / OPTICAL GOODS /
EYEGLASSES

Hazel Eye Center

ORGANIZING SERVICES

(401) 289-0042

NEWSPAPERS / PUBLICATIONS /
MAGAZINES

Beacon Communications

(401) 273-9999

MEDICAL

My Place For Medical, LLC

(401) 732-3100

(401) 363-6032

Cranston Herald (401) 732-3100 (401) 381-8380

Ocean Ki Acupuncture, Inc (401) 862-4894

Hey Rhody Media Company (401) 305-3391

South County Health (401) 782-8000

MEDICAL SERVICES

Elite Physical Therapy, lvy Rehab

Natural Awakenings Magazine (401) 226-1552

Griffith Productivity Solutions

ORTHOPEDICS

Ortho Rhode Island

PrimeTime (401) 732-3100

(401) 523-7620 RINewsToday (401) 447-8182

The Rhode Island Wave (401) 919-5930 (401) 777-7000

Lam N. Dao, O.D. (401) 352-0202

Thrive Behavioral Health (401) 691-6000 Warwick Beacon (401) 732-3100 Ext:226

PACKING SUPPLIES / SERVICES

(401) 480-3252 Astro of New England, LLC (401) 397-8484

Warwick Post

MEDICAL SPA

Oceanside Medical Asethetics & Primary (401) 384-7501

MEDICAL SUPPLY

Kent Home Medical Equipment (401) 732-0022

MERCHANT CARD SERVICES

Washington Trust - Warwick Ave (401) 921-2500

NON-PROFITS / CHARITABLE
ORGANIZATIONS
A Wish Come True, Inc. (401) 781-9199
Alliance For Better Long Term Care Inc  (401) 785-3340
Angel Grapevine (774) 272-1914

Animal Rescue RI (401) 783-7606

PAINTING

Levine Painting Company, Inc. (401) 736-0600

PARKING LOT STRIPING

1-800 STRIPER of Providence (401) 787-1929

PAYROLL SERVICES
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CSC Paymaster, Inc. (401) 785-0300

Lucier & Company CPA, Inc. (401) 946-1900

PEST CONTROL

Arrest-A-Pest, Inc.

PHOTO BOOTH

Entertainment Under the Stars

(401) 738-3766

(401) 640-4703

WRIK Entertainment (401) 769-1325

PHOTOGRAPHY
East Coast Capture (800) 578-0145
PHYSICAL THERAPISTS

Fyzical Rhode Island (912) 484-4056

Shore Golf Performance & Physical (401) 864-0112

Warwick Avenue Physical Therapy, Inc. (401) 941-0494

PLASTER / DRYWALL

Alan Root Plastering Co. (401) 647-5724
PLUMBING

Riley Plumbing & Heating Co. (401) 738-1688
PODCASTS

Raskin Resources Productions (401) 440-6299
POOLS / SPAS /| SERVICE /
SUPPLIES

Mainely Tubs (401) 414-3110

Pool & Patio Center, Inc. (401) 823-7290

PRINTERS / PUBLISHERS

Image Printing & Copying (401) 737-9311
Minuteman Press Warwick - Providence (401) 732-7848

Printcraft (401) 739-0700

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

Minuteman Press Warwick - Providence (401) 732-7848
Otraswag (401) 535-7300
RTS Embroidery & Promotional Solutions(401) 946-4685
Staples - Cranston (401) 943-2060

Staples - Warwick (401) 828-3737

PROPANE
Propane Plus Heating & Cooling (508) 252-3359

Wood's Heating Service (401) 434-1487

PROPERTY DAMAGE RESTORATION

All Dry Rhode Island (401) 834-1379

CleanWorks Restoration (401) 265-3470
PuroClean Disaster Restoration Services (401) 737-4329

SERVPRO of Providence (401) 941-5500

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Horizon Real Estate Management (401) 739-2772
Jacquard Properties

Laramee Wignall Real Estate (401) 732-6464

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

Thrive Behavioral Health (401) 691-6000

PUBLIC RELATIONS / PRESS

RELEASES
Ann-Mary Currier, Public Relations (401) 536-4490

Newbury North Media "The Food Dude" (401) 529-0633

RADIO STATION / RADIO SHOW

Newbury North Media "The Food Dude" (401) 529-0633

REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL / TITLE

SERVICES

Sweeney Real Estate & Appraisal (401) 331-9300

White Appraisal Company (401) 738-9500

REAL ESTATE INVESTORS

Fleetwood Management, LLC (401) 736-5470

REAL ESTATE: COMMERCIAL

Butler Realty Group (401) 886-7800

Conway Commercial Group (401) 447-6062

Slocum Home Team (401) 738-4821

Sweeney Real Estate & Appraisal (401) 331-9300

REAL ESTATE: RESIDENTIAL

Century 21 - Pacheco Homes Team

EXIT Realty - Mark Maraglia (508) 272-8761

First Community Mortgage Inc (401) 699-5577

Gold Door Realty (401) 343-7007

HomeSmart - Cathy Wayne (401) 497-2952

HomeSmart - Paula Allin (401) 241-2976

Lyon Property Group (401) 281-8658

Slocum Home Team (401) 738-4821

Start Realty (401) 380-7000

RELIGIOUS ORGANIZATIONS

Greenwood Community Church - (401) 737-1230

RENTAL SERVICES

RJB Balloons LLC (401) 523-8899

RENTAL: CLASSROOM, MEETING

SPACE

Central Rl Chamber Of Commerce (401) 732-1100

Warwick Center For The Arts (401) 737-0010

RESCUE / SHELTER
Animal Rescue RI (401) 783-7606

Rhode Island SPCA (401) 228-3316

RESIDENTIAL REMODELING

Deslandes Construction (401) 467-7600

RESTAURANTS / BANQUET
FACILITIES

Aldo's Italian & Seafood Restaurant (401) 466-5871
Chelo's - Warwick (401) 737-7299
Gregg's Restaurant (401) 886-5700
Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353
Iron Works (401) 739-5111
Libations Restaurant at the Radisson ~ (401) 598-2121
Revolution American Bistro (401) 780-8700

Russell Morin Catering & Events (508) 226-6600

Safehouse | Modern Neighborhood (401) 885-4999

Tavolo Wine Bar & Tuscan Grille (401) 384-7570

Treehouse Tavern (401) 821-1447

RESTAURANTS / BAR / PUB

Captain's Resto Bar LLC (401) 732-2000
Gregg's Restaurant (401) 886-5700
McBride's Irish Pub (401) 751-3000
Sam's Inn Restaurant (401) 737-6073

The Trap (401) 885-4999

RESTAURANTS / CAFE / DELI

Black Oak Kitchen & Drinks (401) 615-2500
Boomerangs Roadhouse (401) 615-1100
Chef's OBD - Oakland Beach Diner (401) 732-3213
Cork and Rye Gastropub LLC (401) 921-8324
Food Court/Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500
Gel's Kitchen 2 (401) 773-7113
Han Palace (401) 738-2238
Iggy's Doughboys & Chowder House Inc.(401) 737-9459
Newbury North Media "The Food Dude" (401) 529-0633
PB & J's (401) 732-6499
Presto Strange O Coffee Company (401) 219-4478
Raising Cane's Chicken Fingers (833) 442-2637
Red White & Brew Coffeehouse (401) 384-7210
Revolution American Bistro (401) 780-8700
Shake Shack

The HoneyBaked Ham Company (401) 589-1090
The Pizza Nomad (401) 821-2106
The Shanty (401) 884-7008
Tropical Smoothie Cafe - Quaker Lane  (401) 340-3074
UNO Pizzeria & Grill (401) 738-5610

Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500

RETIREMENT PLANNING SERVICES /

ADVISORS

Massey & Associates, Inc. (401) 333-8000
ROOFING

Miceli Roofing (401) 828-9956

Rhody Roofs

SALES TRAINING

No BS Sales School

SCREEN PRINTING

Preferred Sportswear Inc

(401) 451-0553

(610) 394-4010

RTS Embroidery & Promotional Solutions(401) 946-4685

SENIOR CARE CONSULTANTS

The Care Concierge Senior Living (401) 488-4935

SENIOR LIVING ALTERNATIVES

All American Assisted Living at Warwick (401) 889-5905

HomeSmart - Paula Allin (401) 241-2976

Saint Elizabeth Community (401) 773-7400

The Care Concierge Senior Living (401) 488-4935

West Shore Health Center (401) 739-9440
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SENIOR LIVING ALTERNATIVES /

MEMORY CARE

Saint Elizabeth Community

SENIOR SERVICES

Coutu Bros Moving & Storage

(401) 773-7400

(401) 739-7788

HomeSmart - Paula Allin (401) 241-2976

SHOPPING

Goodwill Industries of Southern New (401) 321-2044

Mercy One Dollar Plus (401) 314-8616

SKIN CARE / COSMETICS

The Original Bradford Soap Works Inc.  (401) 821-2141

SOCIAL MEDIA

Atom Web Design (401) 384-0647

Namra Consulting (401) 255-2220

The Spark Social, Inc. (860) 287-4470

SOFTWARE

OMNI Digital Services (401) 316-2556

SOLAR

Beacon Solar (401) 486-9767

Know Solar

SPAS / FACIALS / SKIN CARE

Oceanside Medical Asethetics & Primary (401) 384-7501

SPORTS AND RECREATION

Laid-back Fitness (401) 871-8436
MF Athletic | Perform Better (401) 234-5026
Mulligan's Island Golf & Entertainment ~ (401) 464-8855
PSE Agency (401) 273-5000
Warwick Mall (401) 739-7500

X-Golf Warwick - Coming Soon (401) 379-4653

SPORTS TEAMS AND CLUBS

Rhode Island FC (401) 955-7432

STAFFING

Colony Personnel Associates (401) 739-0670
Element2 Consulting Group LLC (401) 209-2003
Express Employment Professionals (401) 739-8460

RI Temps / RI Personnel, Inc. (401) 781-8400

STRATEGIC / OPERATIONS
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
Deion Associates & Strategies, Inc. (401) 732-0457

Entropy, LLC (401) 932-3825

SUMMER / VACATION CAMP

Kent County YMCA (401) 828-0130

SUPERMARKETS / GROCERY
STORES

Dave's Fresh Marketplace - East (401) 885-1191
Dave's Fresh Marketplace - Hoxsie (401) 738-8300

Dave's Fresh Marketplace - West Shore (401) 737-5860

TANNING SALONS

Ext:3

Flawless Beauty (401) 320-8657

TATTOO STUDIO

Flawless Beauty

TAX SERVICES

DiGennaro & Palumbo, LLP

(401) 320-8657

(401) 885-1000

TECHNOLOGY
Technology Advisory Group (401) 228-6400

Usherwood Office Technology (315) 952-3003

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Communications Unlimited, Inc. (401) 737-0800 Ext:210
Connectivity Point (401) 737-5300

Cox Business (401) 615-1602

UNITEL (508) 580-2500 Ext:200
TELEPHONE

UNITEL (508) 580-2500 Ext:200

TELEVISION SALES / SERVICE

Cox Business (401) 615-1602

THEATRE

Historic Park Theatre & Event Center ~ (800) 657-8774
TRANSPORTATION

Sentinel Limousine, Inc. (401) 434-2700
TRAVEL

AAA Northeast (401) 868-2000

City of Warwick - Tourism & (401) 738-2014

Distinctive Travel & Tours (401) 265-8300

Global Excellence Inc. (401) 732-8080

TRAVEL EXPEDITIONS

Distinctive Travel & Tours (401) 265-8300

TREE SERVICE

Arboreal Solutions LLC (401) 321-4154

TRUCKING / SHIPPING

Coutu Bros Moving & Storage (401) 739-7788

UNIFORMS

Alexander's Uniforms

URGENT CARE

South County Health Medical & Wellness(401) 562-1017

(401) 654-6500

UTILITIES

Propane Plus Heating & Cooling (508) 252-3359

Rhode Island Energy (800) 322-3223

VETERINARIANS

Veterinary Emergency Group

WATER FILTRATION / PURIFICATION

(855) 328-2782

(401) 287-7130

Aqua-Tex Solutions Inc.

EVOQUA Neptune-Benson, Inc (401) 821-2200

WEB SERVICES / DESIGN

Atom Web Design (401) 384-0647 Ext:3

JPG Designs (401) 737-9321

WebsiteDesigner.com (401) 454-1487

WEDDING

Crowne Plaza Hotel (401) 732-6000

Harbor Lights (401) 737-6353
Russell Morin Catering & Events (508) 226-6600
Warwick Country Club (401) 739-0550

WRIK Entertainment (401) 769-1325

WEDDING DESTINATIONS /
HONEYMOON

Global Excellence Inc.

WINDOW TREATMENTS / INTERIOR
SHUTTERS & BLINDS

Harris Blinds & Shutters

WINDOWS / SIDING / DOORS

(401) 699-7838

(401) 732-8080

(401) 737-4917

Antillian Construction

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

New England Institute of Technology (401) 739-5000

WRITING / EDITORIAL

Ann-Mary Currier, Public Relations (401) 536-4490

Association of Rhode Island Authors (401) 949-5299

Beacon Communications (401) 732-3100

PrimeTime (401) 732-3100

Warwick Beacon (401) 732-3100 Ext:226



